
Campeonato Regional de Lançamentos Longos - 2022

Estádio Papa Francisco - Fátima - 12/02/2022

Martelo Juv. Masc. | INI a JUV - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rafael Rebelo 2007 INI AEAC 12.40 

Martelo Jun. Masc. | JUN - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Diogo Catrola 2004 JUN A20KM 42.22 

2 Rafael Pereira 2003 JUN JDAL 36.48 

Martelo Masc. | SUB-23 a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rui Serrão 2001 SUB-23 UFCT 36.74 

2 Carlos Ripado 1973 VET 45 JDAL 28.85 

3 Filipe Soares 1982 VET 35 CPA-S 18.96 

4 Paulo Constantino 1964 VET 55 CPA-S 17.63 

Dardo Juv. Fem. | INI a JUV - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Bruna Ferreira 2005 JUV CLAC 25.19 

2 Inês Matias 2006 JUV A20KM 22.83 

3 Joana Fernandes 2007 INI CLAC 18.92 

4 Laura Feijão 2007 INI CLAC 12.99 

Dardo Fem. | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Raquel Machado 2004 JUN UFCT 28.10 

2 Vitoria Patrocinio 2004 JUN JDAL 23.93 

3 Filipa Lopes 1978 VET 40 CBA-S 16.93 

4 Rita Carvalho 2004 JUN CLAC 12.86 

5 Raquel Figueira 2004 JUN JDAL 12.55 

6 Mariana Estevão 2004 JUN CPA-S 0.00 

Disco Fem. | INI a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Inês Diogo 2002 SUB-23 NDJL-ST 34.98 

2 Goreti Silveira 1991 SEN JDAL 30.09 

3 Mariana Severino 2000 SUB-23 CPP 27.07 

4 Rita Paciência 2004 JUN GAF 25.17 

5 Maria João Cabral 2004 JUN JDAL 24.50 

6 Maria Batista 2006 JUV GAF 23.97 

7 Carolina Félix 2004 JUN UFCT 21.25 

8 Bruna Ferreira 2005 JUV CLAC 18.95 

9 Érica Gouveia 2006 JUV CLAC 16.69 

10 Matilde Silva 2004 JUN JDAL 15.76 

11 Rita Carvalho 2004 JUN CLAC 15.11 

12 Inês Barros 2007 INI CPP 14.66 

13 Angelina Mendes 2006 JUV A20KM 14.12 

14 Filipa Lopes 1978 VET 40 CBA-S 12.81 

15 Flora Carrilho 1971 VET 50 CBA-S 9.37 

99999 Beatriz Sobral 2008 INI NDJL-ST x 

NM Rita Delgado 2005 JUV CLAC x 

NM Beatriz Francisco 2008 INI JDAL x 

Martelo Juv. Fem | INI a JUV - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Beatriz Sobral 2008 INI NDJL-ST 35.94 

2 Beatriz Miguel 2006 JUV UFCT 24.24 

3 Beatriz Francisco 2008 INI JDAL 23.90 

4 Angelina Mendes 2006 JUV A20KM 21.75 

5 Letícia Fleixo 2007 INI CBA-S 18.60 

6 Raquel Rodrigues 2008 INI JDAL 17.40 

Martelo Fem. | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rita Paciência 2004 JUN GAF 39.19 

2 Vitoria Patrocinio 2004 JUN JDAL 37.45 

3 Matilde Silva 2004 JUN JDAL 32.40 

4 Raquel Figueira 2004 JUN JDAL 29.26 

5 Maria João Cabral 2004 JUN JDAL 28.81 

6 Solange Silva 2004 JUN UFCT 28.34 

7 Carolina Félix 2004 JUN UFCT 25.82 

8 Flora Carrilho 1971 VET 50 CBA-S 12.59 

Dardo Juv. Masc | INI a JUV - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Diogo Vitorino 2005 JUV CPA-S 34.06 

2 João Pedrogão 2006 JUV CPA-S 32.74 

3 João Ripado 2006 JUV JDAL 30.21 

4 Donato Oliveira 2006 JUV GAF 25.58 

5 João Pedro Silva 2006 JUV CBA-S 20.76 

Dardo Masc. | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Pedro Moura 1999 SEN AEAC 49.35 

2 Rafael Barros 2002 SUB-23 CPP 43.34 

3 Maryan Tereshkevych 1994 SEN CPA-S 37.22 

4 Rodrigo Araújo 2004 JUN UDZA 36.11 

5 Carlos Ripado 1973 VET 45 JDAL 34.78 

6 Leonardo Modesto 1995 SEN CPA-S 32.81 

7 Filipe Soares 1982 VET 35 CPA-S 24.94 

8 Carlos Alfaiate 1953 VET 65 CBA-S 18.62 

Disco Juv. Masc. | INI a JUV - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Eduardo Neves 2005 JUV NDJL-ST 45.17 

2 Tomás Gameiro 2005 JUV GAF 32.91 

3 Anton Lyzlov 2006 JUV UKR CLAC 30.19 

4 João Lima 2006 JUV BRA AEAC 29.80 

5 Rafael Rebelo 2007 INI AEAC 10.69 

Disco Jun. Masc. | JUN - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Rafael Pereira 2003 JUN JDAL 38.20 

2 Diogo Catrola 2004 JUN A20KM 27.70 

3 Martim João 2004 JUN CLAC 21.75 
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Disco Masc. | SUB-23 a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Alex Hurlebaus 2002 SUB-23 CNRM 32.16 

2 Vyacheslav Smirnov 1976 VET 45 CNRM 31.79 

3 Leonardo Modesto 1995 SEN CPA-S 26.91 

4 Paulo Constantino 1964 VET 55 CPA-S 20.56 

5 Carlos Alfaiate 1953 VET 65 CBA-S 14.64 

NM Gonçalo Muidine 2001 SUB-23 UFCT x 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

A20KM 1 2 3 2 3 5

AEAC 3 0 3 4 0 4

CBA-S 2 3 5 3 5 8

CLAC 2 6 8 2 8 10

CNRM 2 0 2 2 0 2

CPA-S 6 1 7 9 1 10

CPP 1 2 3 1 2 3

GAF 2 2 4 2 3 5

JDAL 3 7 10 5 12 17

NDJL-ST 1 2 3 1 3 4

UDZA 1 0 1 1 0 1

UFCT 2 4 6 2 5 7

_Total 26 29 55 34 42 76
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

INI 1 7 8 2 9 11

JUV 9 7 16 9 9 18

JUN 4 10 14 6 17 23

SUB-23 4 2 6 4 2 6

SEN 3 1 4 4 1 5

VET 35 1 0 1 2 0 2

VET 40 0 1 1 0 2 2

VET 45 2 0 2 3 0 3

VET 50 0 1 1 0 2 2

VET 55 1 0 1 2 0 2

VET 65 1 0 1 2 0 2
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Designação Clubes 

Sigla Nome Associação

A20KM ASS 20KM ALMEIRIM Santarém

AEAC A ESC ATLET CARTAXO Santarém

CBA-S C BENFICA ABRANTES Santarém

CLAC C L A COMPETIÇÃO Santarém

CNRM C N DE RIO MAIOR Santarém

CPA-S CASA POVO ALCANENA Santarém

CPP C POVO PONTÉVEL Santarém

GAF G ATLETISMO FÁTIMA Santarém

JDAL JUV DESP ALMANSOR Santarém

NDJL-ST N D JUV LARANJEIRO Setúbal

UDZA U D R ZONA ALTA Santarém

UFCT U F C TOMAR Santarém
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